
17THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | THURSDAY | FEBRUARY 10, 2022

CREATIVE  EYE  LIMITED
(CIN: L99999MH1986PLC125721)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2021
(` in lacs)

Sr.
No. 31/12/2021 31/12/2020 31/12/2021 31/12/2020 31/03/2021

1
2

5

6
7

8 `

      

For CREATIVE EYE LIMITED
SD/-  

  (DHEERAJ KUMAR)

    
 

  

CH.E.(S.O.) DEPARTMENT

e-TENDER NOTICE
The Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai invites the following online tender. The tender copy can

be downloaded from M.C.G.M.'s portal (http://www.mcgm.gov.in) under "e-procurement" section.

For further details log on to : www.mcgm.gov.in
Sd/-

(A. S. Bhurke)
PRO/2261/ADV/2021-22 Ex.Eng.Mech.(Sew.) City-I (i/c)

EH$ ‘VmZohr ’$aH$ nS>Vmo... ehamMo Zd{Z‘m©U hmoVo!

Sr.
No.

Description of work Tender Reference
No.

EMD 
in Rs.

e-tender
price 
in Rs.

Tender due
On

1 Refurbishment and up gradation of 300 KLD
Sewage Treatment Plant (STP) at Dadar Pumping
Station

Bid No. 7200027298 56,100/- 5700/-
+

18% GST

03.03.2022
04.00 P.M.

  
  

GOVERNMENT OF NAGALAND
OFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DIRECTORATE OF MUNICIPAL AFFAIRS

KOHIMA : : NAGALAND
NO:EE/DMA/15th FC-GRAND/Pt-II/2021 Dt.: Kohima 8th feb. 2022

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER
The Executive Engineer, Directorate of Municipal Affairs, Nagaland

Kohima on behalf of the Governor of Nagaland invites bids through
this short tender notice for the under mentioned works from Class-I
registered contractors of Nagaland PWD/CPWD/MES at par
with/above/below the estimated cost.

Sealed tenders in 2 (two) separate envelopes containing 
Pre-qualification Technical Bid in first envelope and Financial Bid in
second envelope will be received up to 3.00 pm 15th feb 2022 along
with the earnest money affixing court fee stamp of Rs. 7.50 (Rupees
seven fifty paisa). Contractors are advised to purchase the bidding
tender documents from 9 feb 2022 up to 15th feb 2022 on all working
days between 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM
Contractors who have satisfactorily completed one similar nature of
work individually during the last 5 (five) years costing not less than
50% of the tender value of the above mentioned work with Valid Work
Order and Completion Certificate of the completed work to be
produced for obtaining the Bidding Document. Joint Ventures are not
accepted
All other terms and conditions can be had from the undersigned
office on all working days between the mentioned periods.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer
Engineering Division

Directorate of Municipal Affairs
Nagaland, Kohima

SI.
No.

Name of
works

Estimated
Cost (Rs.
in lakh)

Earnest money
(Rs. in lakh) Time of

completion

Cost of
bidding
tender

document
Local
1%

Non local
2%

1.

Construction
of Drainage at
Chumukedima
Dimapur

96.15 0.97 1.92 6 months 20000


